

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			C482 No.594 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Amar Murti Shukla and Ms. Gyanmati Kushwaha, learned counsel for applicant. 2. Mr. Bhaskar Chandra Joshi, learned A.G.A. with Mr. Vipul Painuli and Ms. Sweta Dobhal, learned Brief Holders for the State of Uttarakhand/respondent No.1. 3. Supplementary affidavit filed by the applicant is taken on record. Miscellaneous application (IA/2/2024) made therefor, is allowed. 4. Mr. Sanjay Kumar, learned counsel prays for and is granted two days' time to file <i>Vakalatnama</i> on behalf of respondents. 5. Put up on 21.03.2025. 6. Urgency applications (IA/1/2024 and IA/3/2025) stand disposed of. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) 28.02.2025 PN