

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			C482 No.594 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u> Mr. Amar Murti Shukla and Mrs. Gyanmati Kushwaha, Advocates for the applicant. Mr. Akshay Latwal, A.G.A. for the State of Uttarakhand. Mr. Sanjay Kumar, Advocate for respondent nos.2, 4, 5 & 6. 2. The applicant as well as the private respondents, except respondent no. 3, are present in Court today and have been duly identified by their respective counsel. 3. Learned counsel for the parties submit that talks of amicable settlement are going on between the parties. On their request, list on 07.05.2026. (Alok Mahra, J.) 06.05.2026 Arpan